
Date Start Time End Time Code
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 14:00 16:00 Psychology - Paper 1
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Business Studies - Paper 1
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Further Maths - Core Paper 1
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 English Literature - Drama
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Maths - Paper 1
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 14:00 16:00 Politics - Government and politics of the UK
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Physics - Paper 1
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 French - Paper 1 - Listening, reading and translation
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Sociology - Education with Theory & Methods
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Biology - Paper 1
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 14:00 15:00 History - Germany
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Chemistry - Paper 1
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Business - Paper 2
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Further Maths - Decision
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Maths - paper 2
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 English Literature - Paper 3 - Poetry (Romantics)
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 History - Britain
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 14:00 15:30 Biology - Paper 2
Mon, 23 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Physics - Paper 2
Mon, 23 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Politics - Government and politics of the USA and comparative politics
Tue, 24 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Chemistry - Paper 2
Tue, 24 Jun 2025 09:00 10:00 Sociology - Topics in Sociology - Families and Households
Wed, 25 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Further Maths - Core - Paper 2
Wed, 25 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Psychology - Paper 2

Wed, 25 Jun 2025 14:00 15:40 French - Paper 2 - Written response to works and translation
Thu, 26 Jun 2025 09:00 14:00 Art - Day 1
Thu, 26 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 English Literature - Prose
Fri, 27 Jun 2025 09:00 14:00 Art - Day 2
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